PROFILES
Friction welding machines.............................................................. 97
Paddle welding tools.................................................................... 100
Guiding clamps............................................................................ 104
Overlap welding with hot press.................................................... 106
Overlap welding set with Z-paddle.............................................. 111
FLAT BELTS
Heating paddle with joining table................................................. 113

Battery-operated friction welding machine for polyurethane
profiles for improved high-mobility maintenance.
RS02
RS02 AKKU
Scope of delivery:
	 1 pc. Friction welding machine RS02
	 1 set standard profile jaws at your choice
	 1 pc. Torque wrench
	 1 pc. Scissors AS02
	 1 pc. Edge cutter SE02
	 1 pc. �Carrying case with durable
and predective foam inlay
Dimension (HxWxD): 390 x 105 x 123 mm
Weight: approx. 2450 g, Power: 500 W
Description 	 Order No.
RS02, 230 V	 FBWRS022230V
Scope of delivery:
	 1 pc. Friction welding machine RS02 AKKU
	 1 set standard profile jaws at your choice
	 1 pc. Torque wrench
	 1 pc. Scissors AS04
	 1 pc. Edge cutter SE02
	 2 pcs. Battery pack
	 1 pc. Charger
	 1 pc. Assortment box
	 1 pc. �Carrying case with durable
and predective foam inlay
Dimension (HxWxD): 390 x 105 x 123 mm
Weight: approx. 2780 g, Power: 18 V 4Ah (72Wh)
Description 	 Order No.
RS02 AKKU, 230 V	 FBWRS02A230
Charger Battery pack
Friction welding machines
Friction welding machines
98
RS Clamping jaws round belt Ø 6,0 mm FBWSBR060
RS Clamping jaws round belt Ø 6,3 mm FBWSBR063
RS Clamping jaws round belt Ø 7,0 mm FBWSBR070
RS Clamping jaws round belt Ø 7,9 mm FBWSBR079
RS Clamping jaws round belt Ø 8,0 mm FBWSBR080
RS Clamping jaws round belt Ø 9,0 mm FBWSBR090
RS Clamping jaws round belt Ø 9,5 mm FBWSBR095
RS Clamping jaws round belt Ø 10,0 mm FBWSBR100
RS Clamping jaws round belt Ø 12,0 mm FBWSBR120
RS Clamping jaws round belt Ø 12,5 mm FBWSBR125
RS Clamping jaws round belt Ø 12,7 mm FBWSBR127
RS Clamping jaws round belt Ø 13,0 mm FBWSBR130
RS Clamping jaws round belt Ø 14,0 mm FBWSBR140
RS Clamping jaws round belt Ø 14,3 mm FBWSBR143
RS Clamping jaws round belt Ø 15,0 mm FBWSBR150
RS Clamping jaws round belt Ø 15,9 mm FBWSBR159
RS Clamping jaws round belt Ø 17,0 mm FBWSBR170
RS Clamping jaws round belt Ø 18,0 mm FBWSBR180
RS Clamping jaws round belt Ø 19,0 mm FBWSBR190
RS Clamping jaws round belt Ø 20,0 mm FBWSBR200
RS Clamping jaws V-belt (Y) 6 x 4 mm FBWSBK06
RS Clamping jaws V-belt (M) 8 x 5 mm FBWSBK08
RS Clamping jaws V-belt (Z) 10 x 6 mm FBWSBK10
RS Clamping jaws V-belt (A) 13 x 8 mm FBWSBK13
RS Clamping jaws V-belt (B) 17 x 11 mm FBWSBK17
RS Clamping jaws V-belt (C) 22 x 14 mm FBWSBK22
RS Clamping jaws V-belt 8 x 6,5 mm FBWSBK8X65
RS Clamping jaws V-belt 10 x 8 mm FBWSBK10X8
RS Clamping jaws SuperGrip (Z) 10 x 6 mm FBWSBK10G
RS Clamping jaws SuperGrip (A) 13 x 8 mm FBWSBK13G
RS Clamping jaws SuperGrip (B) 17 x 11 mm FBWSBK17G
RS Clamping jaws SuperGrip (C) 22 x 14 mm FBWSBK22G
RS Clamping jaws (B) 17 x 11 for brush 90° FBWSBK17B
RS Clamping jaws (C) 22 x 14 for brush 90° FBWSBK22B
RS Clamping jaws SK1 (B) 17 x 19 mm FBWSBK17X19
RS Clamping jaws SK1 (C) 22 x 24 mm FBWSBK22X24
RS Clamping jaws Twin V-belt 21 x 8 mm FBWSBK21X8
RS Clamping jaws Twin V-belt (Z) 24 x 6,8 mm FBWSBK24X68
RS Clamping jaws Twin V-belt 30 x 8 mm FBWSBK30X8
RS Clamping jaws T-Profile 15 x 5 mm FBWSBST15X5
RS Clamping jaws T-Profile 5 x 5 x 25 mm FBWSBST5525
RS Clamping jaws Square profile 11,8 x 11,8 mm FBWSBSQ118
RS Clamping jaws U-Profile 18 x 11,8 mm FBWSBSU180
RS Clamping jaws Prism V-belt 33 x 8 mm FBWSBS33X8
RS Clamping jaws Peach profile 28 x 29 mm FBWSBS28X29
Round belts V-belts
V-belts special versions
Rigde top V-belts
Twin V-belts

 �Continuous welding temperature through temperature
control even at long-term operation.
 LED display for signal of optimum welding temperature.
 Teflon coated welding paddle.
 Easy cleaning with cloth.
Scope of delivery:
1 pc. Multi TC welding tool
Temperature-controlled welding tool for two
temperature ranges: PU 290 °C / Polyester 240 °C
Dimensions: 295 x 35 x 25 mm (HxWxD)
Weight: approx. 250 g
Heating time: approx. 5 Min.
Temperature range: continuously 200...300 °C
Power: 75 W
Description	 Order No.
Multi TC 230 V	 FBWMTC230
Polyurethane PU 290 °C
Polyester TPE 240 °C
Spare paddle Multi TC
Order No. FBWMTC1

HP01 WATER
Scope of delivery:
1 pc. Hot press HP01 AIR, 1 pc. PPuls Controller Element,
1 pc. Edge cutter SE02, 1 pc. Screw driver,
1 pc. Scissors AS04, 1 pc. Aluminium case
Dimensions (HxWxD): 240 x 167 x 200 mm
Weight: approx. 4800 g
Scope of delivery:
1 pc. hot press HP01 WATER, 1 pc. Cooling unit 6,4 l
with pump, 1 pc. PPuls Controller Element,
1 pc. Edge cutter SE02, 1 pc. Screw driver,
1 pc. Scissors AS04, 1 Set Connecting hoses,
1 pc. Aluminium case
Heating plate dimensions: 120 x 60 mm
Description	 Order No.
Standard Set HP01 / Air cooling, 230 V	 FBWHP011L230
Description	 Order No.
Standard Set HP01/water cooling, 230 V	 FBWHP011W230
Tutorialvideo on YouTube
Moulds for HP01
Mould Ø 6,0 mm FBWFS060
Mould Ø 6,3 mm FBWFS063
Mould Ø 7,0 mm FBWFS070
Mould Ø 8,0 mm FBWFS080
Mould Ø 9,5 mm FBWFS095
Mould Ø 10,0 mm FBWFS100
Mould Ø 12,0 mm FBWFS120
Mould Ø 12,5 mm FBWFS125
Mould Ø 14,3 mm FBWFS143
Mould Ø 15,0 mm FBWFS150
Mould Ø 18,0 mm FBWFS180
Mould Ø 20,0 mm FBWFS200
Mould for timing belt HTD5 FBWFZHTD5MN
Mould for timing belt HTD8 FBWFZHTD8MN
Mould for timing belt T5 FBWFZT5N
Mould for timing belt T10 FBWFZT10N
Mould for timing belt AT5 FBWFZAT5N
Mould for timing belt AT10 FBWFZAT10N
Mould for timing belt AT20 FBWFZAT20N
Mould for timing belt H (B: 50,8 mm/2“) FBWFZHO
Mould for timing belt L (B: 50,8 mm/2“) FBWFZLO
Mould for timing belt RPP 8M FBWFZRPP8MN
Mould (Z) 10 x 6 mm FBWFS100X060
Mould (A) 13 x 8 mm FBWFS130X080
Mould (B) 17 x 11 mm FBWFS170X110
Mould (C) 22 x 14 mm FBWFS220X140
Mould 8 x 6,5 mm vaulted top FBWFS080X065
Mould 10 x 8 mm FBWFS100X080
Mould 16,35 x 11,3 mm (bluepower) FBWFS163X113
Mould 17 x 11,3 mm (bluepower) FBWFS170X113
Mould 14 x 28 mm FBWFS14X28
Round belts
Timing belts (width max. 50 mm)
V-belts
V-belt special version

Other dimensions on request.
Mould for timing belt
Mould for belt edge
Mould for Twin V-belt
After
overlap welding
Before
overlap welding
108
Tools for HP01
SH01
Designed to accurately cut and prepare reinforced profiles
for overlap welding with the BEHAbelt HP01 hot press.
Profile adapters for round belts
Order No. Description Dimensions (mm)
FBWSH1R060	 Profile adapter for round belts ∅ 6,0
FBWSH1R063	 Profile adapter for round belts ∅ 6,3
FBWSH1R080	 Profile adapter for round belts ∅ 8,0
FBWSH1R095	 Profile adapter for round belts ∅ 9,5
FBWSH1R100	 Profile adapter for round belts ∅ 10,0
FBWSH1R120	 Profile adapter for round belts ∅ 12,0
FBWSH1R125	 Profile adapter for round belts ∅ 12,5
FBWSH1R150	 Profile adapter for round belts ∅ 15,0
FBWSH1R180	 Profile adapter for round belts ∅ 18,0
FBWSH1R200	 Profile adapter for round belts ∅ 20,0
Formnester für Keilriemen
Order No. Description Dimensions (mm)
FBWSH1K10	 Profile adapter for V-belts 10 x 6 (Z)
FBWSH1K13	 Profile adapter for V-belts 13 x 8 (A)
FBWSHSK17BP 	 Profile adapter for V-belts
bluepower
17 x 11,3
FBWSH1K17	 Profile adapter for V-belts 17 x 11 (B)
FBWSH1K22	 Profile adapter for V-belts 22 x 14 (C)
Profile adapters for special profiles on request
Scope of delivery
1 pc. Belt cutter SH01
1 pc. Screwdriver

material inserts
3
Positioning of the unwelded
splice into the mould
4
Profile joined by
hot press
Scope of delivery CRIMP-Set RH-2
	 1 pc. Carrying bag
	 1 pc. Crimping tool RH-2
	 1 pc. Cable stripper
	 1 pc. Stripping hook
	 3m respectively polyester sleeves (outside/inside)
	 100 pcs. CU crimps
Description	 Order No.
Crimp-Set RH-2 ∅ 9,5 mm	 FBWRH2SET095
Crimp-Set RH-2 ∅ 10 mm	 FBWRH2SET100
Crimp-Set RH-2 ∅ 12 mm	 FBWRH2SET120
Crimp-Set RH-2 ∅ 12,5 mm	 FBWRH2SET125
Inner outer welding sleeves
Tutorialvideo on YouTube
GENERAL
This welding technology provides perfect process control with the BEHAbelt

  �Smallest weldable belt length Lf = 800 mm
Scope of delivery:
1 pc. �HS 400-Set (consisting of HS-BOX, HS400, FT400,
Bead remover, insert-bar and transport case 400)
1 pc. �HS 800-Set (consisting of HS-BOX, HS800, FT800,
Bead remover, insert-bar and transport case 800)
Description 	 Order No.
HS400 Welding set in case 	 FBWHS400
35,0 kg, approx. 50 x 95 x 30 cm (BxLxH)
HS800 Welding set in case	 FBWHS800
48,0 kg, approx. 50 x 135 x 30 cm (BxLxH)
Individual components:
HS BOX (Control unit for HS400/800)	 FBWHSB01
1,2 kg, approx. 18 x 20 x 15 cm (WxLxH)
Power: max. 3,2 kW / 230V AC
HS400 (Heating paddle 400mm)	 FBWHS400S01
1,2 kg, approx. 8 x 60 x 17 cm (WxLxH)
Power: 2,3 kW / 230 V AC
HS800 (Heating paddle 800mm)	 FBWHS800S01
1,7kg, approx. 8 x 100 x 17 cm (WxLxH)
Power: 3,2 kW / 230 V AC
HS400S (Heating paddle 400mm)	 FBWHS400S02
1,2 kg, approx. 8 x 60 x 17 cm (WxLxH)